Eesti Noorte MV (Estonian Championships for prejuniors)

30.04.2016 - RG Lasteklass 06, 07 - All Around
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Krit Karina
VK Diiva

Jershova Erika
VK Excite Dance

Muravjova Maria
VK Piruett

Vaher Anette
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Saealle Karina
VK Diiva

Makarenkova Angelika
VK Diiva

Djuba Emilia
Véimlemisklubi Elegance

Ets Emma Emberlin
VK Diiva

Puusepp Victoria
Irina Kikkase Véimlemisklubi

Jegorova Aleksandra
Sillamée SK Kalev

Vei Annabel
VK Piruett

Sepa Alissia
VK Excite Dance

Fetissova Darja
SK Nord

Lill Darija
VK Diiva

Ozigina Ksenia
VK Noorus

Sektalova Polina
VK Piruett

Roos Brigite
VK Diiva

Kreitsman Ester
VK Janika Tallinn

Year
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2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

D E

12.050
(2)

4.250 7.800

12.000
(3)

4.250 7.750

12.150
(1)

4.450 7.700

11.950
(4)

3.950 8.000

11.000
(14)

3.250 7.750

11.550
(6)

4.200 7.350

11.350
(10)

3.700 7.650

11.100
(13)

3.300 7.800

11.700
(5)

3.850 7.850

11.450
(8)

4.000 7.450

10.950
(15)

3.550 7.400

11.350
(10)

3.700 7.650

11.500
(7

3.850 7.650

11.200
(12)

3.450 7.750

11.400
(9)

4.000 7.400

10.500
(20)

3.150 7.350

10.600
(18)

3.350 7.250

10.700
(16)

3.000 7.700

Ded.

U

D E

11.083
(1)

4.150 6.933

10.650
(3)

3.850 6.800

10.917
(2)

4.150 6.767

10.167
(M

4.000  6.167

10.050
(9)

3.150 6.900

10.183
(6)

3.650 6.533

9.900
(11)

3.500 6.400

10.633
(4)

3.800 6.833

10.000
(10)

3.300 6.700

8.850
(18)

2.550 6.300

10.150
(8)

3.350 6.800

8.917
(17)

2.850 6.067

10.250
(5)

3.350 6.900

9.600
(12)

3.000 6.600

9.150
(15)

2.850 6.300

9.167
(14)

3.100 6.067

8.717
(20)

3.050 5.667

7.650
(28)

2.050 5.600

Ded.

O

D E Ded.

12.600
(1)

5.000 7.600

11.600
(4)

4.250  7.350

11.150
(6)

3.950 7.200

11.700
(2)

4.250 7.450

11.700
(2)

4.400 7.300

10.950
(7)

3.800 7.150

11.300
(5)

4.000 7.300

10.100
(11)

3.000 7.100

10.000
(13)

3.300 6.700

10.800
(8)

3.600 7.200

9.950
(15)

3.050 6.900

10.750
(9)

3.600 7.150

9.250
(20)

3.300 5.950

10.000
(13)

3.450 6.550

9.600
(17)

3.100 6.500

9.750
(16)

3.500 6.250

10.050
(12)

3.250 6.800

10.700
(10)

3.600 7.100

Score

35.733

34.250

34.217

33.817

32.750

32.683

32.550

31.833

31.700

31.100

31.050

31.017

31.000

30.800

30.150

29.417

29.367

29.050
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Teino Lika
Irina Kikkase Voimlemisklubi

Zolotorjova Emilia
VK Piruett

Lepaste Keitrin
VK Diiva

Ignatieva Valerija
NPSK/Fouette

Pall Viktoria
VK Diiva

Hkomitskaya Veronika
NPSK/Fouette

Lubchenok Lada
NPSK/Fouette

Jurkina Diana
Irina Kikkase V6imlemisklubi

Dudasova Tatjana
VK Noorus

Ussova Anastassia
NPSK/Fouette

Ussenko Viktoria
NPSK/Fouette

Toropova Darina
NPSK/Fouette

Demidova Hilda
NPSK/Fouette

Rubleva Vasilisa
VK Piruett
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Year

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

D E

10.050
(25)

2.800 7.250

10.400
(21)

3.000 7.400

10.700
(16)

3.250 7.450

10.600
(18)

3.300 7.300

10.150
(23)

2.950 7.200

9.750
(31)

2.850 6.900

9.900
(29)

2.600 7.300

10.200
(22)

3.000 7.200

9.950
(27)

2.900 7.050

9.950
(27)

2.800 7.150

10.050
(25)

2.900 7.150

9.900
(29)

2.950 6.950

10.100
(24)

3.150 6.950

9.250
(32)

2.500 6.750

Ded.

U

D E

9.283
(13)

2.550 6.733

8.783
(19)

2.150 6.633

8.383
(22)

2.650 5.733

8.317
(23)

2.550 5.767

9.033
(16)

2.900 6.133

8.433
(21)

2.400 6.033

8.283
(24)

2.750 5.533

7.800
(27)

1.900 5.900

8.250
(25)

1.900 6.350

7.467
(29)

1.600 5.867

6.533
(32)

1.300 5.233

8.150
(26)

2.650 5.500

7.150
(30)

1.800 5.350

7.150
(30)

1.750 5.400

Ded.

O

D E Ded.

9.000
(24)

3.200 6.400

9.100
(23)

2.700 6.400

9.150
(22)

3.150 6.000

9.250
(20)

2.750  6.500

8.750
(27)

2.500 6.250

9.600
(17)

2.650 6.950

9.500
(19)

2.750  6.750

9.000
(24)

2.500 6.500

8.500
(28)

2.100 6.400

8.850
(26)

2.300 6.550

8.350
(29)

1.950 6.400

6.400
(32)

1.600 5.400

7.050
(30)

1.300 5.750

6.900
(31)

1.400 5.500

0.6

0.6

Score

28.333

28.283

28.233

28.167

27.933

27.783

27.683

27.000

26.700

26.267

24,933

24.450

24.300

23.300




